
Silver Strollers! 
Free Historical Walks in Islington 

• a few historical walks around the area, not too 
long, not too fast


• written specially for Islington’s senior citizens

   to enjoy free walks, and meet other people

• six walks in different parts of the borough 

throughout the summer

• a chance to find out more about local history

• refreshments included and help with  
   transport available 
• to sign up or find out more please contact 

   Paul Sinclair on 07815 009191.


• details and dates overleaf 


greaterlondonwalks.com 

http://greaterlondonwalks.com


GET TO KNOW YOU MEETINGS 

Wednesday 5th May 	 11 am 	 	 Caledonian Park Tolpuddle cafe	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Market Rd London N7 9PL


Friday 7th May	 	  11 am	 	 Finsbury Park cafe near Hornsey Gate	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Endymion Road N4 2NQ


Tuesday 11th May  	 11 am	 	 Compton Terrace Gardens 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 close to Union Chapel N1 2UN


Tuesday 11th May  	  2 pm		 	 Whittington Park cafe Yerbury Road	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	  N19 4RS


Wednesday 12th May	  11 am	 	 Spa Fields Park Northampton Road

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 EC1R 0HU


WALKS 

Thursday 3rd June 	 	 11 am 	 	 Pentonville


MEET: The Angel pub, Islington High St, London N1 9LQ (opposite Angel tube)


Thursday 10th June 	 	 11am 	 	 Clerkenwell


MEET: The Angel pub, Islington High St, London N1 9LQ (opposite Angel tube)


Thursday 24th June	 	 11 am	 	 Barnsbury


MEET: White Swan pub, 255–256 Upper Street Islington N1 1RY 


Thursday 1st July	 	 	 11 am	 	 Canonbury


MEET: White Swan pub, 255–256 Upper Street Islington, N1 1RY


Thursday 8th July 		 	 11 am 	 	 Stoke Newington


MEET: Lizzie’s on the Green Cafe, Newington Green, London N16 9PX


Thursday 15th July 	 	 11 am	 	 Angel


MEET: The Angel pub, Islington High St, London N1 9LQ (opposite Angel tube)


